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EVENT 11 Womens Open 200m IM                 
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie King 10 Swindon Dolp   2:55.13   336  
2. Eva Higginbotham 10 Swindon Dolp   3:05.70   282  
3. Lily Hazell 10 Swindon Dolp   3:16.24   239  
4. Betina Puszkarska 9 Swindon Dolp   3:19.40   228  
5. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp   3:25.10   209  
6. Olivia Sieja 10 Swindon Dolp   3:25.77   207  
7. Rakshave Kathirvel 10 Swindon Dolp   3:27.97   201  
8. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp   3:30.82   193  
9. Leila Cetin 9 Swindon Dolp   3:36.91   177  
10. Amelia Naisby 10 Swindon Dolp   3:40.47   168  
11. Anika Bhartiya 10 Swindon Dolp   3:47.15   154  
12. Jessica Norridge 10 Swindon Dolp   3:50.69   147  
13. Etta Crowley 10 Swindon Dolp   3:51.03   146  
14. Amanda Smith 9 Swindon Dolp   4:01.23   128  
15. Eliza Nunn 9 Swindon Dolp   4:07.05   120  
16. Romaney Wall 9 Swindon Dolp   4:15.56   108  
17. Phoebe Kerley 8 Swindon Dolp   4:22.47   100  
  Ella Hemsley 8 Swindon Dolp  DQ FI          
  Zara Halpin 8 Swindon Dolp  DQ ST       
    

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   2:52.67   351  
2. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   3:04.19   289  
3. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp   3:05.16   285  
4. Amelia Owens 11 Swindon Dolp   3:21.85   220  
5. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp   3:29.57   196  
6. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp   3:41.62   166 
  

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie Stratford 12 Swindon Dolp   2:44.54   406  
2. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp   2:51.69   357  
3. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   2:57.15   325  
4. Lily Ramirez-Hobbs 12 Swindon Dolp   3:00.48   307  
5. Alice Brooker 12 Swindon Dolp   3:21.29   221  
6. Ella Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   3:38.08   174  
7. Riley Paulizky-Bowie 12 Swindon Dolp   3:52.21   144 
  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Chloe McKenna 13 Swindon Dolp   2:51.40   359  
2. Erin Parker 13 Swindon Dolp   2:52.10   355  
3. Ebony Linstead 13 Swindon Dolp   3:05.63   282  
4. Keira Essam 13 Swindon Dolp   3:07.21   275 
  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Aimee Masters 14 Swindon Dolp   2:42.25   423  
2. Ema Mladenova 14 Swindon Dolp   2:47.10   387  
3. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp   2:50.75   363  
4. Olivia Gough 15 Swindon Dolp   2:54.05   343 
  

16/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alice Lockey 17 Swindon Dolp   2:43.81   411 
  

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Aimee Masters 14 Swindon Dolp   2:42.25   423  
2. Katie Stratford 12 Swindon Dolp   2:44.54   406  
3. Ema Mladenova 14 Swindon Dolp   2:47.10   387  
4. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp   2:50.75   363  
5. Chloe McKenna 13 Swindon Dolp   2:51.40   359  
6. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp   2:51.69   357  
7. Erin Parker 13 Swindon Dolp   2:52.10   355  
8. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   2:52.67   351  
9. Olivia Gough 15 Swindon Dolp   2:54.05   343  
10. Sophie King 10 Swindon Dolp   2:55.13   336  
11. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   2:57.15   325  
12. Lily Ramirez-Hobbs 12 Swindon Dolp   3:00.48   307  
13. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   3:04.19   289  
14. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp   3:05.16   285  
15. Ebony Linstead 13 Swindon Dolp   3:05.63   282  
16. Eva Higginbotham 10 Swindon Dolp   3:05.70   282  
17. Keira Essam 13 Swindon Dolp   3:07.21   275  
18. Lily Hazell 10 Swindon Dolp   3:16.24   239  
19. Betina Puszkarska 9 Swindon Dolp   3:19.40   228  
20. Alice Brooker 12 Swindon Dolp   3:21.29   221  



Club Championships - Results Sheet 
                                                                (Under SE Laws and SE Technical Rules of Swimming) 

License 4SW192118 

                Leisure Centre – Link Centre 16th Nov  2019 (25m Pool)    Results - Session Two 

  
 
 Page 2 of 2  
 

21. Amelia Owens 11 Swindon Dolp   3:21.85   220  
22. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp   3:25.10   209  
23. Olivia Sieja 10 Swindon Dolp   3:25.77   207  
24. Rakshave Kathirvel 10 Swindon Dolp   3:27.97   201  
25. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp   3:29.57   196  
26. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp   3:30.82   193  
27. Leila Cetin 9 Swindon Dolp   3:36.91   177  
28. Ella Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   3:38.08   174  
29. Amelia Naisby 10 Swindon Dolp   3:40.47   168  
30. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp   3:41.62   166  
31. Anika Bhartiya 10 Swindon Dolp   3:47.15   154  
32. Jessica Norridge 10 Swindon Dolp   3:50.69   147  
33. Etta Crowley 10 Swindon Dolp   3:51.03   146  
34. Riley Paulizky-Bowie 12 Swindon Dolp   3:52.21   144  
35. Amanda Smith 9 Swindon Dolp   4:01.23   128  
36. Eliza Nunn 9 Swindon Dolp   4:07.05   120  
37. Romaney Wall 9 Swindon Dolp   4:15.56   108  
38. Phoebe Kerley 8 Swindon Dolp   4:22.47   100  
  Ella Hemsley 8 Swindon Dolp  DQ FI          
  Zara Halpin 8 Swindon Dolp  DQ ST       
    

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Aimee Masters 14 Swindon Dolp   2:42.25   423  
2. Alice Lockey 17 Swindon Dolp   2:43.81   411  
3. Katie Stratford 12 Swindon Dolp   2:44.54   406  
4. Ema Mladenova 14 Swindon Dolp   2:47.10   387  
5. Olivia Gray 14 Swindon Dolp   2:50.75   363  
6. Chloe McKenna 13 Swindon Dolp   2:51.40   359  
7. Ffion Mathias 12 Swindon Dolp   2:51.69   357  
8. Erin Parker 13 Swindon Dolp   2:52.10   355  
9. Megan Watts 11 Swindon Dolp   2:52.67   351  
10. Olivia Gough 15 Swindon Dolp   2:54.05   343  
11. Sophie King 10 Swindon Dolp   2:55.13   336  
12. Alexi Costello 12 Swindon Dolp   2:57.15   325  
13. Lily Ramirez-Hobbs 12 Swindon Dolp   3:00.48   307  
14. Sophie Leonard 11 Swindon Dolp   3:04.19   289  
15. Lily Hunt 11 Swindon Dolp   3:05.16   285  
16. Ebony Linstead 13 Swindon Dolp   3:05.63   282  
17. Eva Higginbotham 10 Swindon Dolp   3:05.70   282  
18. Keira Essam 13 Swindon Dolp   3:07.21   275  
19. Lily Hazell 10 Swindon Dolp   3:16.24   239  
20. Betina Puszkarska 9 Swindon Dolp   3:19.40   228  
21. Alice Brooker 12 Swindon Dolp   3:21.29   221  
22. Amelia Owens 11 Swindon Dolp   3:21.85   220  
23. Maya Tait 10 Swindon Dolp   3:25.10   209  
24. Olivia Sieja 10 Swindon Dolp   3:25.77   207  
25. Rakshave Kathirvel 10 Swindon Dolp   3:27.97   201  
26. Olivia Dunn 11 Swindon Dolp   3:29.57   196  
27. Esme Kerley 10 Swindon Dolp   3:30.82   193  
28. Leila Cetin 9 Swindon Dolp   3:36.91   177  
29. Ella Williams 12 Swindon Dolp   3:38.08   174  
30. Amelia Naisby 10 Swindon Dolp   3:40.47   168  
31. Emma Cetin 11 Swindon Dolp   3:41.62   166  
32. Anika Bhartiya 10 Swindon Dolp   3:47.15   154  
33. Jessica Norridge 10 Swindon Dolp   3:50.69   147  
34. Etta Crowley 10 Swindon Dolp   3:51.03   146  
35. Riley Paulizky-Bowie 12 Swindon Dolp   3:52.21   144  
36. Amanda Smith 9 Swindon Dolp   4:01.23   128  
37. Eliza Nunn 9 Swindon Dolp   4:07.05   120  
38. Romaney Wall 9 Swindon Dolp   4:15.56   108  
39. Phoebe Kerley 8 Swindon Dolp   4:22.47   100  
  Ella Hemsley 8 Swindon Dolp  DQ FI          
  Zara Halpin 8 Swindon Dolp  DQ ST          
 


